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and Networking. cnmpnnents whrch founded in 2003.We"
broadest chaices of Network to the Telecom & Datacom :

passive active components with excellent polish reqmrel’rﬁ; and our
state-orarttesting equipment, refined polishing machine advanced

technical suppnrt from the beginning to end. {hand in hand togeth
you)

pirit . We pursue endlessly.

houghtful price: We provide you competitive price.

. : _ {
Communichina Technology Ltd. is a wise choice for you, also & good
chance for us. Believe yourself , trust us. Let's enjoy the couperatjbn.
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* Telcordia Gr-326 Compliant . :
RoHS LSZH, Compliant T, w
Low insertion loss and Dack refiection \ <
High consistent quality and short lead time o \ ___7

« Standardfsmall form facior connector styles A ? ;
Available in customied colours and cusiomed packagmng — T . by Hi= \ :—. i
Precision Preradiused Zircoma Connector Fermules{except MTRJEMPO) . %\ =1

=}
Testing equipment -
CATV FTTX Broadband :
Ethemet fiber channal ATM, LAN MAN and WAN T_jt

Data centres, premise nstallations tslecommunication networks

CommuniChina can supply a wide range of terminaiing fiber optic products for various applications
Tha featured products are manufaciurad using high quality components and the most sophisticated mechanical

polizhing techrigues

CommuniChina's patchcords are available i any & variety of comnnection configurations including standard and
small form factor connectors that 15 SC, LC, FC, STMTRJ,MU MPO and E2000, PC.UPC and APC B degrees
for the singlamode patchcord, and SC, LC, FC ST MTR.J and MPO for the multimode patchcord

Insertion Loss
Ruturn Loss
Repsatability
Operating Temperature

_Storage Tempesatuf:
I'.‘luratn.l-:}-

'i:'.'.. =L IEIGCAT TN

Fil:ue_r_r Ty

Diameter
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Fiber lypa

Care Diameter
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Outer jacket material

Maximum tensile load shor term
Mirumum tensile load fong ferm
Minimum bend radius short term
Minimum bend radus |ong fenm
Cable weight 2mm

Cable weight 3mm

 Totai kength
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R
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0B6-7T55-2580 5558
ammunichina. com

Sales center 2511 Huakal Bullding SunG
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FC-APC-DX

DB&-755-2500-6258

communiching, cam

g East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen Cily PR.C.
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PATCH CORD

( MPO-12LC-SM

MPO-MM

 MPO-12LC-APC )

% MU-SM

MTRJ-SM-DX

L MTRJ-SM-DX j

L E2000-SM

E2000-APC

ey FAN - out )

/ \

'
8 |
|

LC loopBack

\ Made conditionning patchcord

Sales center 2511 Huakal Bullding SunG Easl Ro
The First Indusirial Zene.Bacan District Shenzhen City PR C

LuoHu District ShenZhen Cily PR.C.
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« ATM SONET and WOM & PG UPC and APC connectors a \
Telecom and datacom application *5C.LC.FC.STE2000 connectors "
Easy strip pigtalls for on site Installation *3900um tight buffer ar easy strip =25

r Networks including Ethernet. Fast Ethernet and GBE * Low smoke zera halogen{LSZH) buffer ‘o '

-Patch panels, wall boxes, ODFs and splice cassettes L-ow pssricn ioss aid Beck refkgiion o
Suitable for repeated handling in patch panels and racks 1 ngr.'u consistent guality and short lead time :
Supports high speed multi channel video, data and vioce Available in standard and customized packing -

services in metropolitan and access network - Available in standard 12 coulurs as per IEC 60304 -

¥ Multimode fiber canforms to ITU-GEBS1, TIAMEIA 492AAAA 4=
# Singlemode fiber confarms (o TU-GE52 0, TIA/EIA 492AAAA '
« Different connector performance range for specific application

Communichina pigtails are manufactured using high quslity components and the most sophisticated mechanical
polishing technigues.

The Singlemade piglalls are used in Telcom, Datacom Nelworks and alse used for hugh speed metropalitan and access
nabwark

The Multimode pigtails are use to connect high speed networks like Gigabit Ethemet, Fast Ethemet and Ethernat

The pigtail buffer conforms 1o [EC,EIATIA and Telscordia standards

The pigtails are terminatad with standard CommuniChina connectiar which gives optimun optieal performance.

opiical performance singlemoda multimode

| Insertion loss (Typ) 0.25dB 0.3dB

| AvalMaster® 0. 1808 01548

| Ave/Random* 0.18dB_ 0.20d8
Ruturn loss : 50/60d8 =
Charactenstics ) simplex simplex.
Crush SO0N/100mm S0ON/00mm _
Operating Temperature 20 to+60 1 2010 +60 |
_Storage Temperature A0 to +70 | 40 10 +70

| Mominal buffer Diametar S00+50um S00+50um

{ Max Tensile Load BN BN _

| Mmimum bend radius{installed) 30mm J0mm

| Primary coating colow iel-r}w.' Drania.’aiuaf’ |

Charactenstics

| Atenuation(dB) 0.38@1310/ 0.25@1550nm
| Chromatic Dispersion(psinm x km) 3.0@1310 7 18.0@1550nm
_Polanzation Mode Dispersion|psikm) < 0.2dB

\ P05

y20-6258

iEl g ommunichina com

Sales centar 2511 Huakai Building SunGang East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C
Tha Firsl Industrial Zone,Bacan District, Shenzhen Cily P.R.C
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00B6-755-2588 5558 @ 00B6-T55-2590-6258

www.communichina. com lil sales@communichina com

Sales center 2511 Huakaj Building SunGang Easlt Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City PR.C.
The First Industrial Zone, Basan Districi, Shenzhen Cily PR C
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CONNECTOR

¢ Complies with IEC 617544 |EC 60784-14 and Tia 604-3 * Testing equipment

* B

¢ A push-pul| coupling mechanism for easy insertion and +Data centres premise Instaliations ’{*
constistent connaction telecommunication networks f:'.:ffu

« Zirconia ceramic ferrule with ligh end Ultra Physical Ethernet fiber channel ATM, LAN MAN and WAN =
Contact Finish CATV.FTTX Broadband o

f Low msertion loss and back reflection '.r-’_:-‘-.-
r RoHS Compliant e
¢ Available \n customied colours and customied package =4
v Precision Preradiused Zirconia Connector Ferrules{except MTRJEMPO) - 1.:

CommuniChina can supply a range of fiber oplic connectars for various applications

SC . LC FC ST optical connectors are used in most of the nowaday network applications and with less parits and 3
plastic body or Zinc-alloy body il offers an economical option MU MTRJ MPO.E2000 connector types are avallable.
Our optical connectors are available in Singlemode for PC SPC UPC and APC and In Multimode PC and LIPC
The connactars comea with standard CommuniChina boots suitable for 200um, 2mm,and 3mm cable diameters
According to the industnal practice, single mode connector and muthmode connectar has standard color. Please see our
product photos.
ofm § | 1 A
Dplu:al Perfc:rmanr.e Premium Standard Conformance
Insertion loss(Typ) 0.1dB 02dB IEC 61300-34
Insertion loss(97%) 0.2dB 0.3dB IEC 61300-34
Ruturn Loss 55/6508 55/65d8 IEC 61300-3-6
" Insertion loss(Typ) 0.15dB 0.2dB IEC 61300-3-4
" Insertion loss(97%:) 0.25dB 0.3dB IEC 6130034
" Mechanical Properties Criteria Effact Canformancs
Mechanical endurance 1000 matings < 0.2dB change TIEC 6130022 |
Viration 10-55HZ,0 7 Samplitude <0 2dB changa JEC 61300-2-1
Drop Drop height 1m,5 drops < 0.2dB change IEC 61300-2-12
Cable retrition Magnitude 90 N < 0.2dB change IEC &1 3431)—2—-1
Cable torsion 1 5kg-2 5kg for 2mm-3mm cable diameter < (1.2dB changa IEC 61300-2-
Operating temperalire 2510 *?U L) r.:,rcies < 0 2dB changs IEC &1 BDD~2-22
Cold ' -25 for 96 hrs < 0.2dB change IEC 61300-2-17
Dry Heat +70 for B8 hrs < 0.2d8 change IEC 61300-2-18

W

cammuniching, aom ammunichina, com

Sales center 2511 HuakKai Building Su ng East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City PR.C

The First Industrial Zone Bacan District, Shenzhen City P R.C



Communichina Techn[ellsle " oe N {e B

—MM-DX SC—APC-DX

EECCeee

-
0086-755-2589 5558 @  ooss.755.2500-6258

-
www. communichina, com lil sales@communichina.com

Sales center 2511 Huakai Bullding SunGang East Road LuoHuU Districlt ShenZhen City PR.C
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DIN CONNECTOR

MU CONNECTOR

e La-w
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MPO MM CONNECTOR

MPO APC CONNECTOR

nrereatin

N = ety #
M= S e
I = S .

MTRJ CONNECTOR

E2000 APC CONNECTOR

SMA CONNECTOR

Building

||'|l- First Industrial Zone, Bacan Distr

P.R.C
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FAST CONNECTOR

CommuniChina's Fast Assembly Connector (FAC), is a pre-polished, pre-assambled connector compatible with the standard o

LC/FC/SCIST connectar. In place of epoxy, an internal machanical grip gently but effectively holds the fiber in place and can w

ba instalied within two minutes: Without polishing, adhesives, of heating, FAC senes makes field installation guickly and easily, "

elmmating the need for epoxy cunng and hand polishing at the work site It 15 designed for optical fiber lermination especially <

in FTTH projects, directly in the end user ste. It comes with assembly tool kits, It s easy and eminantly portable w
o]
|

FTTH project usable Distribution frames —s

¥ Field installable Maintanance or emergency i J:’
Fas|, easy, accurate resioration of fiber networks =

¢ Cosl effective Palch panels
Portabla FTTH Ouwllets

¢ Installation less than 2 minutes * Fleld work

Reliable and superior optical performancs
¢ Cable Tensile tesl complies with Telcordia GR-326-CORE

E.:.:al-“ —

FAC-SM-S5CDO1 FAC-SM-5CDO02 FAC-APC-SC

r,..u:-“«,_h_
o

FAC-SM-LC FAC-APC-LC FAC-SM-FC

mmuriching, com

Gang East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C
&.Baoan District, Shenzhen City P.R.C
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r ROHS, compliant

* Compliant with IEC 61754

# High precision alignment sleave

« Low insertion loss and high reconnectability

b Avallable in singlemode and mulhimode

& Available in simplex. duplex and quad adaptors

* Testing equipment
& CATV FTTX, Broadband
Ethemet fiber channeal AT LAN MAN and WAN
« Data centres, premise installations
lelecommunicahon networks

CommuniChina offers a wide range of high quality adaptors for both singlemode and
multimode applications, which have high precision alignment sleeves for reliability and
Improved recannectability, The housing(SC.LC) Is avallable |n differant colours with
options for flange of flangeless body, metal clips or inbuilt clips.

The housing(FC.5T) Is macde of metal, its dust cap can be made in different colour
SC.LC FC.STMUMPO.MTRJ.E2000. ... adaptars are available.

CERECIEICATION
| Housing material plastic metal .
C.I:ill'_.il...lr. o t;lue.t}.lé:gie_grém_équa metal.-l::
slzeve 1 mreuﬁm :arérﬁic
pr.msphnr bronze phiosphaor Erunze
Insertion loss max ‘ - 0 1dB {ceramic) |:| 0B {caeramic)
' 0.15dB (bronze) 0 15dB {bronze)
Durability 500 cycles max incraase I 0 EGd.H. g Eﬂ-dB -
|_Receptacle Retention force IN2EN N5SN '
DOperating temperiure (12 cycles) =25 [ to+ 70 ( 25 Cta+70 1

cammunichinag com

es center 2511 Huakai Building Su f uaHu District ShenZhen Cily P.R.C
The First Industrial Zone Baoan District, Shenzhen City P.R.C

AT
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ADAPTOR

. sc-sm-sx ) U sc-sm-bx ) {_ sc-MM-sx )

\_ SC-APC-SX /) \_ sc-ApPc-DX ) {_ SC-MM-DX

T | . | a—

. Sc-oM3-sx ) \ sc-omM3-DX
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Sales center 2511 Huakai Buiiding Sang st Road LuoHu Districl ShenZhen City
The First Industrial Zone, Baoan Di
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\ FC-ADO01 FC-ADO2

FC-ADO3 ST Adaptor

>

Sales o r 2511 Huakaij Building St

I'he First Industrial Zone Bacan Distr

ang

Shenzhen Clly

ina.com

uoHuU District ShenZhen City P.R.C

P.R.C
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e MPO-ADAPTOR

MU-ADAPTOR

E2000-ADAPTOR

I ""

.

-

SC-LC SM SX

SC-FC SM DX

SC-ST SM DX J

>

=

Vs

SC-FC SM SX

SC-ST MM SX

SC-ST MM DX J

SC-FC APC SX

ST-FC APC SX

SC-ST APC DX v,

Sales centar 2511 Huakaj Building St ang East Ro

T'he First Industrial Zone Bacan Distr

ina.com

Shenzhen City PR.C

uoHuU District ShenZhen City P.R.C
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FTTx
* CATV

LAN and WAN
# Telecommurnication networks
v Fiber oplic sensors

Test and measurement

¢ Plug-in type package

& Accurate attenuation

v Ultra low back refiection
Broad wavelenath band

v Flat response over all wavelengths
Ervironmentally stable

& Quick delivery

© Vanable value attenuators

CommuniChina can provide you fixed value attenuators and vanable value attenuators | which feature high
power endurance and low back reflection, suitable for high speed digital transmission and analog
applications. FC, SC, 5T, LC and MU type singlemode or multimode available. Good quality components
and stable peformance

Dimansions
Reflectance UPC= 5548
Attenustion Tolerance % 0.5dB (Attenuations 5dB), 10% (6 dB=Attenuation=30 dB)

Telcordia GR-910-CORE SC (FC J LG/ MU 1 to 3048 with 1dB increments (or custom
attenuation within this range)
1310nm and 1550nm (or single wavelength)

International Standard Digital band 1260-1360nm and 1430-1580pm|BellcoreSpec ) 8 + € + L band 1480-1610nm
Special bandpass 13104250m and 1470-1810nm
Single window 1280-13400m or 1510-1590nm
Dual window 1310 and 1550nm (£250m)

\ P15

00B6-755-2588 5558

wWiaWW. communichina, com

Sales center 2511
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PLGC SELET

TER

= - e —]
* Good uniformity and low insertion loss =y
& Low Polarization Dependenl Loss 't:'-I
4 Excellent Environmental Stability "'
# Excellent Mechanical _Li
* Stability Telecordia GR-1221 and GR-1209 :J
High specification connectors available 0!
=]
« Fiber to The Point (FTTX) =3
# Fiber lo The Home (FTTH) ;‘ ¥
¢ Passive optical netwarks(PON) T%
« Local Area Networks (LAMN) =2
x Cable Television (CATV) 77 3
¢ Test Equipment -
CommuniChina had introduced a wide range of highly reliable, high performance compact splitters. The
compact splitter is specifically design to remove the need for a ribban fiber to 800um fiber Fan-Out unit.
with the 800um cable exiting directly from the PLC housing
SPECIFICATION
(e
| Operating Wevelenath (nm) S . 1260-71650 e )
| Type - 12 x4 1xB__ 1x16__ 1x32  2X2 x4 2x8 _ 2x16 _ 2x32 _ 1xB4
| IL without connector (dB} <40 <73 <108 =140 <170 <42 <76 <112 <145 <182 <215
|_IL with connector (B} <ad <77 <112 144 <174 <46 <BO0 <116 <145 <186 <219
Linformity (dB) Max * =06 =08 {1 0 =1.5 =2. D =08 <12 =15 =20 <25 =25
| PDL(dB|Max * <02 <02 <02 <03 =03 <03 <03 <03 =04 <04 <04 |
| Directivity Min * '§5dB I

55dB/APC 50dB/UPC
40°C~ +85°C
40°C~ +85°C

| Relurn Loss Mir *
Gperatlng Temperaiure {“CJ
| Storage Temperature (*C)

| Fiber langth _im or custom lengh _ |
. _r_ll'_"_E'r_r,n'pE Cormning SMF-28e fiber
| Connector T@.fpu Custﬂm sp&crﬂed :

Puwer Hand.lng (mW) 3.’}{}
" M_E_Bs_uruad at room temperature.
{

| PLC Type 152 [ 1%4 1x8 | 2x4 258 1:!6 [ 2x16 | 1x32 @ 2x32 | 1x64 .

5.5 fuba _1'_n_[n- 41434[14:&434!3 Axdx40 4::45:-45 4x4x45- de:-tf:'D AxTxE0| 41?15& Ax7XED 4:[12::50
| 8.8 1ube2 (mm Bx20x80|

4x12x60 Bx20x80

| 2xd4 |{xB
1[J[JxHDx1 o

PLC Typs
| Modula ‘Iypﬂfmm]

_[1x2 x4 2x8 [ X168 | 2x16

120x80x18 * |

| 132 | 2x32
142x102x14 5

| Ax84 | 2x54
 141x115x18°

commurichina. com

nter 2511 HuakKai Building SunGang East Read Luo
r Industrial Zone Baoan District. Shenzhen City P R.C

u District ShenZhen City PR.C

\ P10
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FUSED COUPLER

¢ Long-haul telecommunications * Tap Ratios Available “-
Telecommunication Systems Low Inpul Polarization Sensitivity 73
CATV Distribution Networks ¢ Telcordia GR-1203 & GR-1209 Compliant .
¢ Point to Point Systems = Telcordia GR-1209 & GR-1221 Campliant .
Wide Araa Netwiorks v Available in Both 1x2 and 2x2 Configurations =

i i
Fused couplers are used 1o split optical signals between two or more fibers. or to combine optical signals from J

fibers into ane fiber. They are constructed by fusing and tapenng two or mare fibers legather, This method
provides a simpls, rugged. and compact method of spliting and combining optical signals. m
CommuniChing can provide you superior parformance and long term reliability fused fiber couplers These 3
camponents ars highly stable across the staled range, exhibiting low insertion loss. and high directivity over all s
split ratios. They are available in bolh 1x2 and 2%2 prol configuralions. Single Window/Dual window fused

couplers, SinglemodaeMultimeode Available

Split Raio EE S

_ Directivity | <5548 |
Return Loss <=-55 dB [
PMD " 01ps |
OI:IET.HtII'Ig Temperatura | 20°c-s5°¢C
Storage Temperature | 40°C-85°C {
S:.arag.e Relative Humidity ' 20-90{%RH} '

" Fiber Pigtall Lengih " \meter (standard) |

. Part CDHfIgUI‘E.Il.IEm 1%2 or 2x2
Fiber Type ' Coming Singlemode SMF-28 DS Fiber, or Flexcome
Qualification | Telcordia GR-1209 & GR-1221

Package Oimansions:
Package A
3mim % S4mim stainless steal tube
Package B
3mm % 80mm stainless =teal tube

Pa‘:kaga Gi _ l |
S0mm x 1Bmm ® 10mm case

Package [:

S0mm = 80mm % 10mm caze

Pigtail Style: _

Package A | 250um bare fiber

Fackage B: 250um bars fiber or 200um loose lube
Package C.0 | 3mm cable or 900um loose tube

ol o

Sales center 2511 Huakaj Building SunGang East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City PR.C
Mhe First Industrial £Zone Baocan District. Shenzhen City P R.C
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+ Fiber Connector Multimode SCISTIFC
Singlemode SCISTIFC

v Dptical fiber: Multimode: 50125, 82.5M25um
Singlemode:; 8125, 87125, 8125 10M25um

# Power External or Internal switching power— AC
100 - 240V / DCSV

* Humidity: 5% — 90%

* Ambient temperature: 0 - +501

& Storage temperature: -20 — +70¢

W

MEDI

CONVERTER

Operating standards: IEEEB02.22/AB, 1000Basse-T
and 1000Base-SX/LX
The conversion of optical signals can be carried
oul between multifmultimode optical fiber,
between single/multimode fiper, or between
single/single mode fiber
Supparting conversion of 2-155Mbps or
100~1250Mbps optical digital signals
r Quick conversion, high efficiency
Flow Contral: Full Duplex: Supporting standard
IEEEB02 3x  Half Duplex back pressure
Internal Circuit of pravented thunder could greatly
reduce damage of the converter caused by thunderball
induction copper

All fast Ethemnet Converters from CommuniChina are compact size units with metal cases to fulfill the FCC emission
standards. The Converters can be used to convert vanous optical fioer digital signals. such as Ethermet, ATM, SOH. and
control signals ete. Using high efficiency conversion circuits, high quality 1C chips, and high quality optical lransceivers
integrated module, the products are stable performance, and applicable to various environments of optical fiber digital

transmission




Communichina Techn[elleJs} 2101 FuN B

MEDIA CONVERTER

PS

\_ CCMC-5T

kCLFS—DA—FZT SERIES p,

\CCFS-DA-F(bi)2T SERIES)

- ! \
h

=
E
ﬁ.

\ CCFS-DA-F(bi) SERIES

CCMC-DA-F SERIES Y,

RN \_CCMC-GA-F(bi)-SERIES )
/ % s \
\ CCMC-GA-F-SERIES ¥ kCCMC--G*SFF‘{F]-SERIES) kCCMC-GA-SFF‘{F}-SERIESJ
r \ [ \ [/ l A
\ CCFS-GA-25FP(F)2T ) {  CCMC-A-SFPSFP | | CCMC-A-F-F-S-M SERIES

coarr

LuaHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C
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MEDIA CONVERTER

\ CCMC-DA-F(bi)aT )

\ CCMC-DA-FF3T y,

\_ CCMC-GA-25FPAT

e )

-

\ CCFS-DA-SFP{F)7TT /J

-

\hCCME CARD-DA-F(bi) jl

L CCMC-CARD-DA-F J

\_ CCMC-CARD-GA

’

7

\ CC-RACK-14 1,1

l\ CC-RACK-186 J

mmun

Sales center 2511 HuakKa

The First Indusirial Zone Bacan Dist

wilding 3

1g East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C
enzhen Clty P.R.C
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CommuniChina is a manufacturer of fiber optic products, also is a large R&D, fiber, cable and equipment ~
manufacturer in the optical communications industry area, fiber, indoorf&outdoor cable available, It's 5 = /
technology-Intensive enterprise specializing In cable development, manufacturing, marketing and =4
seryices | =]

CommuniChina's optical fiber and cable products, together with vanous network construction solutions oB
are capable of satisfying ngerous demands from a diverse range of customers. The preducts have been )
sold to more than 50 countries and regions including the Europe, America, Austrialia, Southeast Asia,

Middle East and Africa. CommuniChina will continue to dedicate itself to optical fiber, cable products and

comprehensive solutions, facllitating the universal use of optical fiber in China and worldwide, so as {o e
promote the development and wide application of optical communications technologies, and gnable -
everyone to enjoy the benefits that optical communications brings to our lives. o

-,
-
- /

k Pigtail Cable g X GJFJY 2.0mm SX J o GJFJY 3.0mm SX E

. GJFJWV-0 Type DX . GJFJV Ribbon 4

@ D08

IEI sales munichina. com

centar 2511 Hueakai Building SunGang East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen Cily P.R.C
Irst Indusirial Zone,Baocan District, Shenzhean City P.R.C
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L GJFJV 4F y GJFJV 6F ) GJFJV 8F ) f’?-.";'
' N\ N\ [ N }'ff-
s '
\ GJFJV 12F Y GJFJV 16F & % GJFJV 24F ¥
F o I & N ¥ 3
oy
y 7 >
i S
\ GJFJV 48F -3 Fanout 4F 20 ) )
" 3\

\ FTTH-250um ¥ . FTTH-0.9mm ]\ FTTH-Drop Cable y,

\ P22

S
@ WA,

@ S center 2511 Huakai Building Su FRoad LuoHu District ShenZhen Cily P.R.C
The First Industrial Zone, Bacan Districl, Shenzhan City P.R.C
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GYFTY533 J

GYTAS3

7

GYXTC8S y

GYXTCEY .

GYXTW y

4
w

GYXTWS3

0086-755-2589

ammunichina.com

st Road LuoHuU Districl ShenZhen City PR.C

\
Sales center 2511 Huakai Building Sunt
The First Industrial Zone Baoan District, Shenzhen City P R.C




Communichina TechnslleJe) 20T« & (s

FIBER OPTIC SPLICE CLOSUR

CommuniChing s CC-FOSC series fiber closure is a fiber oplic cable splice of multiple purposes. which can connect and
protect cables. The fiber closures are slitable for pratecting fiber cable splices in straight-through and branching-mounting
pedeslal or direct buried. handhole-mounling and duct-mounting applications. Ve always aim 1o improve the operation of
your network communication system, Closure s suitable for the applications up 1o 288 cores ripbon fiber, which can cover
most of the applications in the long-distance transmission and local fiber distribution networks, like Fiber to the Homa! Fiber
To the CurtlFTTHIFTTC)

It can be applied o ereas such as underground, aerial, pedeastal or direct buried. |l can protect splices and ensure rellabllity
with usage In ambienl temperaiures from -40C o 700 . Communichina can do OEM for you according to your idea and
structure-arawings

Iame :_.ff = Sshecincations

Type Material ?_;E;"nf’rﬂ? Weight(kal | Cable Ertry Gﬂ"‘;ﬂﬂ?’ﬂm Eﬂ::ﬂ?@'“- Solice Trays
CC-FOSC-DM PCIPP 44020180 28 85 - B25 12-56 144 1
CC-FOSC-D02 | PCPP 430xD190 2B 4 5 @18 12-58 144 1
CC-FOSC-D03 | PC/PP 440x D180 28 5 @5 - @\da 12-96 144 1-4
CC-FOSC-DO4 | PCIPP SAlx 205 3.0 5 85 - p36 24.56 258 14
CC-FOSC-DO5 PCIPP A20x®150 265 5 a5 p25 12-96 144 { =&
CC-FOSC-D0& | PC/PP 410xD190 2656 4 @5 @25 12-56 144 1=
CC-FOSC-DO7 pPCiPP 385150 2 R5 4 @5 @18 12-98 |44 14
CC-FOSC-DOB | PC/PP A50x D270 33 / o5~ m3b 12-240 360 1=10
CC-FOSC-D09 | PCIPP 45059220 33 5] @5 @18 12-240 | 380D 1-10
CC-FOSC-DID | PCIPP 480x 0220 356 5 a5 @35 48-240 360 =
CC-FOsSC-D11 PCIPP 480x @220 a5 5 a5 - @18 12-240 80 { =5
CC-FOsc-D12 | PCIPP 285x @190 2.2 4 25 @18 &-48 T2 14
CC-FOSC-D13 | PCIPP 295 @150 22 4 85 -p18 6-48 s 1 4
CC-FOSC-D14 | PCIPP 460xD 180 265 4 85 -p18 12-96 144 14
CC-FOSC-D15 | PC/PP IM0x@180 24 4 n5 @25 G-48 72 14
CC-FOSC-pie | PCIPP 28520180 2.4 4 85 —p2o 6-48 72 14
CC-Fosc-D17 | PC/PP 480x D205 30 5 a5 - @36 24.95 288 1-4
CC-FOSc-D18 | PCIPP 490x D220 a5 - 25 @35 12-210 = 1-8
CC-Fosc-D1g | PCGIPP 45020220 33 5 @5 - @35 12-192 = ] —10
QC-FOSC-D20 | PC/IPP 590x®310 4.0 5] a7 - pl2? T2-0976 78 1—8
CC-FOSC-D21 PCI/PP A70w D210 25 q B @22 24-144 437 1B
CC-FOSC-D22 | PCIPP 470x210 25 5 23 o8 24.144 | 432 L
CC-FOSC-D22p| PCI/IPP 690x @310 40 ] B3 8 96 144 1~4

PC: UV Resistant Polycarbonate PP UV Resistant Polypropylens

0086.755-2588

www, communichina. com

Sales center 2511 HuakKai Building Su
The First Industrial Zone Bacan District. Shenzhen City P R.C
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In-line Type

e <

acimecarnons

FIBER Ol

"TIC SPLICE

e Materal DE8On | eigniha) | Cable Eniry | Coble Diameter |0 SH200 i Spice Traye
CC-FOSC-HD PCIPP | 380x210x120 22 6 213 216 12-96 144 1-4
CC-FOSC-HO2 PCIPP | 320x210xB5 25 6 o8- 820 12-96 144 1-4
CC-FOSC-HO3 PC/PP | 280x200x20 1.5 4 @8 - 220 12-96 144 14
CCFOSC-HO4 | pe/pp | 450x220x110 2 4 818020023 | 12-86 | 144 1=
CC-FOSC-HO5 PC/PP | 450x220x110 3.43 6 216,820,223 12-192 | 288 1 ~8
CC-FOSC-HOS PC/PP |320x220x 110 255 5] o8 @20 12-96 144 14
CC-FOSC-HOT PCIPP | 450x220x110 3.3 B 216.220 12-96 144 | -4
CC-FOSC-HOE PC/PP | 395x195%130 22 B 216,020,023 | 12.96 | 144 1-4
CC-FOSC-HOS PC/PP |470x180x125 22 [+ e13.216.820 12-865 144 ] =
CC-FOSC-H10 PCIPP | 430x180x125 1.8 ] 813,216,020 12-86 144 Y- 4
CC-FOSC-H11 PC/PP |340x150x70 32 4 13- @14 1248 72 {-2
CC-FOSC-H12-01 | PC/PP | 42518085 24 e 10 -e17 496 Es e |
CC-FOSC-H12-02 | poypp | 435x190x120 25 4 810 822 192 1-8
CC-FOSC-H12-02 | PCIPP | 438x180x120 25 - a1 222 122 - | B
CC-FOSC-H12-04 | pcrPp | 435x190x80 25 4 810 a17 aR - = 14
CC-FOSC-H12-05 | pgipp | 435x140x75 18 4 g1l - 2125 48 = 14
CC-FOSC-H12-06 | pcee | 438x190%170 32 8 010~ p22 288 - - {—12
CC-FOSC-H13-01 | popp | 485x165x110 22 4 210 - a22 95 -- 1=
CC-FOSC-H13-02 | PCIPP [480x185x125] 2.4 4 210 - 22 192 1B
CC-FOSC-H13.03 | PCIPP | 550x215x185| 25 4 210 822 192 = -8
CC-FOSC-H13-04 | PC/PP | 550x215x185 25 4 @10~ e22 - 360 =5

PC.UV Resistant Palycarbonate

PP UV Resistant Polyprapylens

center 2511 H

The First Indusiria

ai Bullding Sunt
ne, Basan Distric

imunichinag. com

ng East

toad LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C

Shenzhen City P.R.C
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CC—-FOSGC—-Do4

CC-FOSCG-D10 CC—H0SC-D11 CG-FOSC-D12
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0086-755-2589 5558

www communichina




Communichina Techn{e]lsleh28 eI K.k

FIBER OPTIC SPLICE CLOSURE

[ =g e

%

CC-FOSG—HO1 CC—-FOSC-HO2 CC—FDOSC—HO3

CC-FOSGC-HO4 CC—FOSC-HO5 CC-FOSC-HOB

CC-FOSC—HOY CC—FOSC—H10

\ P28

.
communichina.com 5 TmMuniching. cam
—

: canlar 25171 HuakKai Building Si ng E: d LuoHu Districl ShenZhen City PR.C
The Firsl Industrial Zone Baoan District, Shanzhen Clty P R.C
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FIBER OPTIC SPLICE CLOSURE

o

CC-FOSC—H11 CC-FOSC-H12-01 CC-FOSC—H12-02 CC-FOSC-H12-03

CC-FOSC-H12-04 0C-FOSC-H12-05 CC-FOSC-H12-06 CC-FOSC-H13-01

CC-FOSC-H13-02 CC-FOSC—H13-03 CC-FOSC—H13-04

\ P20

.
communichina.com 5 TmMuniching. cam
—

: canlar 25171 HuakKai Building Si ng E: d LuoHu Districl ShenZhen City PR.C
The Firsl Industrial Zone Baoan District, Shanzhen Clty P R.C
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@  ooss.755-2589 5558 @ 5 2590-6258
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Sales center 2511 Huakai Building Sur g &1 Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C
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communichina.com
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FIBER TERMINAL BOX

m . N .
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CC-F1B-213 CC-FTB-214-24 CC-FTB-215-48

CC-FTB-216-48 CC-FTB-216—-FC12 CC—FT1B-217/-+C24

munichina, com

Sal nter 2511 | ai Building S f cad LucHuU District ShenZhen City P.R.C

The Firsl Industrial Zone Baocan District.Shenzhen City P R.C
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0085-755-2588 5558
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FIBER DISTRIBUTION FRAME

RO E SIFTION w
T
CommuniChina can provide you a vast variety of high quality and extremely competitive fiber optical distribution ' ':?:
products, which are applied in CATY, broadcast Telecommunications, urban railway communication system, iy
data communication, public security menitoring network, etc. Robust design and attractive styling combines =
strength and appearance, Ideal for office environments, data networking, broadcast, security and audio visual )
applications. We have acquired |SQ2001 cerification, and our main products have obtained the cerdification by =1
* The Quality Inspection Center of Ministry of information industry” ang "TLC" 1 1
o
r
o
=1
—
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CC-ODF-EO1 CC-0DF-E02 CC—ODF-FO1

P35y

{ -
@ . oose-755-2582 5558 @ . o086-755-2590-6258
@ waww communichina com IEI sale nmunichina com

@ Sales centar 2511 HuakKai Bullding S 1g East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City PR.C
Tha First Industrial Zone,Baoan District, Shenzhen Cily P.R.C
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China

FIBER DISTRIBUTION FRAME

CC-ODF-AD2 CC-ODF-B01 CC-ODF-CO01

CC-ODF-GO1 . CC-ODF-RO1

@ Sales center 2511 Huakai Building SunGang East Road LuoHuU Districl ShenZhen City PR.C
The First Industrial Zone Baoan District, Shenzhen City P R C
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FIBER DISTRIBUTION FRAMI

_ : Maximum Capacity : - Maximum Capacity

Type Dimension Configuration(Cores) type Dimension Configuration(Cores)
2600x600x300 504 2600x240x300 a8
CC-ODF-A | 2200x600x300 504 CC-ODF-B [2200x240x300 96
2000x600x300 504 2000x240x300 96

) ) . Maximum Capacity . Maximum Capacity

Type Dimension Configuration(C ) type Dimension ot tioA(Cores)
2600x840x300 504 2600x840x300 576
CC-ODF-C | 2200x840x300 504 CC-ODF-D | 2200x840x300 576
2000x840x300 504 2000x840x300 576

Note: The products mentioned above always use ODF-UintsA,B,C.D Type.

Type Dimension (mm) Maximum Capacity Configuration(Cores)
Heignt x Width x Depth == S hF lxA48 [ CG-ODF-UXA72 | CC-ODF-UXCA8
CC-ODF-E20 2000x750x500 336 504 288
CC-ODF-E22 22007 50x500 384 576 336
CC-ODF-E26 2600x750x500 432 648 384
Type Dimension (mm) Maximum Capacity Configuration(Cores)

_ Heignt x Width x Depth | s e 75 [ CG-ODF-UXA4B | CC-ODF-UXCT2
CC-ODF-F20 2000x600x450 288 192 288
CC-ODF-F22 2200x600x450 360 240 360
CC-ODF-F28 2600x600x450 432 288 432

Dimension (mm)
Type Heignt x Width x Depth Maximum Capacity Configuration(Cores)
CC-ODF-G20 2000x600x300 380 192 288
CC-ODF-GG22 2200x800x300 432 240 360

www, cammunichina.com

Sales center 2511 Huakai Building SunGan
The First Industrial Zone Baoan District, Shenzhen City P R.C

st Road LuoHu Districl 3henZhen City PR.C
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CODF UNIT SERIESS

L =0

CC-0DF=UNITT CC-0DF-LAT2 CC-ODF-LA48 CC-ODF-UATZ

STISFT IR |

CC—-ODF-UB24 CC-ODF-UB48 0C—-0DF-UBT2 CC-ODF-UB96

I“l{p

=

CC-0DF-UCT1 2 CC-0DF-UC24 CC-0DF-UC48 CC-ODF-UGT2 CC-0DF-UD72

&

2590-6258

munichina, com
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ODF UNIT-X SERIES

CC-ODF-=UXA SERIES

CC-0DF-UXC SERIES

CC-0DF-UXB SERIES CC-ODF-UXD SERIES

Sales center 2511 Huakaj Building SunG st Road LuoHu District S3henZhen City P.R.C

The First Industrial Zone,Baoan Districl, Shenzhen Cily P R.C
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- |

apacify

ODF UNIT SERIES

ODF UNIT SERIES

Type Hoigntx Wit x Dupth | _ Cepaciy (Cores) | Equipped Helahi()
CC-ODF-UA12 480x250x44 .5 12 1
CC-0DF-UA48B 480x210x133.5 48 3
CC-ODF-UATZ2 480x210x178 72 4
CC-ODF-UB24 480x300x89 24 2
CC-ODF-UB48 AB0x300x133.5 48 3
CC-ODF-UB72 480x300x178 T2 4
CC-0ODF-UBSE 480x300=267 o8 &
CC-ODF-UC12 A480x235x44 5 12 1
CC-0DF-UC24 4B80x235x89 24 2
CC-ODF-LIC48 480x235x133.6 48 3
CC-0ODF-UCT2 480x235x178 72 4
CC-0ODF-UuD72 480x200x178 72 4

Dimens : - ODF UNIT X-SERIES

Type g E;t"‘m&mpm Capacity (Cores) | Equipped Height(U)

CC-ODF-UXA48 220x482x350 48 5U
CC-ODF-UXAT?Z 220x482%350 72 auU
CC-ODF-UXB12 A44x482x330 12(18) 1U
CC-ODF-UXB24 88x482x330 24(36) 2U
CC-ODF-XC48 265x482x350 48 510
CC-0ODF-XD48 176x482x300 48 41
CC-ODF-XD72 176x482x300 72 4U
CC-ODF-XDg& 265x482x330 g6 Bl

00&6-755-2589 5558

W Communichina, com

&) . ooss.

—
1i| sales|

755-2580-6258

@ecommunichina. com

enter 2511 Huakai Building SunGang East Road LuoHu District Shenfhen City PR.C
The First Industrial Zone Baoan District Shenzhen City P.R.C
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CO-RM-SM116
\ M‘T N e
) T . l“.,,_
CC-RM-SM315¢ RM—SM3 15[ C—HM-—SM-A1-6 CC-RM-SM-B1
Dimen N and Specification
: Dimension (mm) - -
Type Helgnit x Width x Depth Capalty {Cares)
CC-RM-SM116 44 5x482x300 1in. 16 out
CC-REM-SM232 44 5x482x300 21in, 32 out
CC-RM-SM-516118 222 5x482x250 16in , 116out
CC-RM-SM3155C 44 5x482x320 3in, 15 out
CC-RM-SM315FC 44 5x482x320 3in, 15 out
CC-RM-SM-A1-6 220x482x350 1in , 6 out per Unit {12units)
CC-RM-SM-B1-6 265x482x350 1in , 6 out per Unit {12units)

-
D088-755-2580 5558 @

www. communichina.com Iil

Sales center 2511 Huakai Building Su g
The Firs! Industrial Zone,Bacan District, Shenzhen City P.R.C

0088-75

5.2580-5258
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[ CABINE

FIBER INTERCONNECT

CommuniChina’ s FIBER INTERCONNECT CABINET is the
interface equipment,which is used between backbone fiber and
tributary fiberin optical access network, It is suitable for fiber splicing
storage and distribution function,and depatch for the cables, can
bemounted on the ground or to the wall

CC-FIC-Z01

CC-FIC-AD1 CC-FIC-AD2

(.‘::J 0086-755-2590-6258

IEI salas@communichina.com

Sales cenler 2511 Huakai Building SunGang East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C
The Firsl Industrial £Zone Baoan District. Shenzhan Cily P R.C
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communichina.com

st Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City PR.C
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NETWORK OUTDOOR CABINET

t.T‘I:
CC NSC-WM =
19 standard installation. 1 :‘F_‘.
S|de panel could be pulled off. g
Equipments could be maintained easily. =
| ' Made of cald-rolled stesl -
; ¢ Could place fans tray, power sorket efc. -
;f:"‘__
T
o
S

CC-NSC-P CC-NSC-F

@ 0086-755-2580-6258

W, communichina com 1§| sal mmunichina, cam

Sales center 2511 Huakai Building SunGang East Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C

The First Industrial Zone Baoan District, Shenzhen Cily P R.C
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RACK-MOUNTED TERMINAL PANEL BOX

\
i

L

CC-RM(D)-12SCDX CO-RM(F2

Juswabeuep Jaql.

| 2SCDX

CC—RM (F ) —2485CDA

CC-RMF ) =24FC

A850CSX

Baoan Districl, Shanzhen C

The First Industrial Zo

munichina.com

iy FR.C

oad LuoHu Distncl ShenZhen City P.R.C
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FIBER OPTIC TOOLS

1

°
ﬁ'
o
:'i'.

Fiber Gplical
Cable Fauit Locator

Hanaheld

Cptical Mulll meter

¥ ._ Iy u‘_‘llt.l“ [
AR,

Fentypa Visual

Fault Locator

Fiber Optc ldentifier

IL,RL Test Static

Polistung Filir

center 2511 HuakKaj Building Su

munichina, cam

Easi Road LuoHu District ShenZhen City P.R.C

The First Industrial Zone Baoan District Shenzhen Cily P.R.C
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COPPER PATCH CORD

« RaoHS ATM 155
ETL/UL approved k10 Base T (IEEE 802.3) -~
« ANSIEIA 5688 2.2002 « 100 Base T (IEEE BO2.3L) —
# EIATIA 5688 2.1: 2000 * 1000 Basa T {IEEE 802 3ab)
i |SOYIEC 11801:2002 & 10G Base T (IEEE 802 3an) —

Token ring (IEEE B0S.5) Ay
« 100 VG any LAN (IEEE 802 12)
« Mainly used in Lan Metwork System k3

OEM Available Computer Network Distributing Sysiem
* Printed meter marks « |deal for environments where heayy external @
* PVC LSZH and PE options «Interference can disrupt signal such as EMI ‘J
*PVC LSZH and PE external jacket + Extamnal horizontal and backbone installations y
Cable supplied in 305m box patchcord as request ¢ Telehpone and other communication cirouits
*23,24.26,32AWG conductor solid/stranded bare copper such as voice, data, and audio for on-prem st

cusiomer systems

CommuniChina offers a wide range of high quality bare copper palcheable for both solid and stranded series
Category 52 UTP patcheord, Calegory 5e FTP palcheord, Calegory 6 UTP patchcord Category 6 FTP
palchcord, Category BA UTF patchoord category 84 SSTP patchcord{26AWG) Category 5e Slimpalchoord
unshislded, Calegory 6 Slimpatchcord Shielded/unshielded all are available Keystone Jacks Wall Outlets,
Faceplales Palch Plugs Nelwaorking Tools boots have different lypes and slyles there must be one you need.

center 2511 HuakKai Building SunG:
st Industrial Zone Baoan Distri henzhen City P.R.C
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Sales center 2511 HuaKai Building SunGang East Road LuoHu Disinct ShenZhen City P.R.C
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